


COMPLETION STATUS



Contract Days

Total Contract Days: 1,338            As of 8.25.18: 1,013

76% COMPLETE



Work Complete

Total Contract Amount
$600M

Spent to Date
$486M

DESIGN CONSTRUCTION

81% COMPLETE

76% COMPLETE100% COMPLETE

as of 8.25.18



• July Traffic Switch 
• Reached half-way point of The Main Event

• HOV Flyover is 80% Complete

• In July, there were 748 people working on 
Project Neon (Kiewit and subs)!

Work Accomplished 



HOV Structure 



UPRR Bridge 



North End



South End



Change Order Status

• All significant Change Orders executed or retired

• Current PCO Amount = $4,735,014.00



Change Order Status


	Slide Number 1
	Completion Status
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	HOV Structure 
	 
	Slide Number 8
	Slide Number 9
	Slide Number 10
	Slide Number 11

